
      Diving Queensland Technical Officials (as of 15/05/2023) 

Name Email DA Level 

Kevin Hall Kevvyhall1@gmail.com 6 

Stuart Graymore saints6604@hotmail.com 6 

   

   

Erin Toohey erin.toohey@hotmail.com 5 

Caitlyn Bowell caitlyn.bowell@yahoo.com.au 5 

Russell Butler russ_butler@yahoo.com 5 

   

   

Jane Bowell jane.bowell@bigpond.com 4 

Taneka Kovchenko tanekakov@hotmail.com 4 

Laraine LeNoel paulbarnier@aapt.net.au 4 

Dilani Wathukarage dilani.anushka@yahoo.com 4 

   

   

Markus Perilla markusp2002@gmail.com 3 

Natasha Waldroff natashaw0107@gmail.com 3 

Jeff Arbon chandlerheadcoach@gmail.com 3 

Julie Matkovic matkovics@optusnet.com.au 3 

Amuri Hughes shannon.amurihughes@gmail.com 3 

Karina Arbon chandlerheadcoach@gmail.com 3 

Ashleigh Magee ashmagee101@hotmail.com 3 

Lachlan Cronin croninlachlan@gmail.com 3 

Sansanee Lagerway Sansaneelag@gmail.com 3 

Shai-Lea Williams shailea@internode.on.net 3 

Mary Holgate mary.holgate96@outlook.com 3 

Nigel Dennis nigel.dennis14@outlook.com 3 

Penny Turner gpj.turner@mail.com 3 

Courtney Graymore courtneygraymore@hotmail.com 3 

Heidi Graymore graymore2001@hotmail.com 3 

Alan Smith alan48@gmail.com 3 

Shumpei Komatsu Shum0507sakura@gmail.com 3 

Megan Hampson  3 

Kate Rosman  3 
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      Diving Queensland Technical Officials (as of 15/05/2023) 

      

Jonah Turner jonah.turner@mail.com 2 

Chloe Kerr chloekcoach@gmail.com 2 

Toni Toohey toni2e@yahoo.com.au 2 

Jasmine Purdew  2 

      

Mackenzie Bowell mackenzie.bowell@yahoo.co.au 1 

Charlee Drake hdrake96@gmail.com 1 

Lucy Larkins raptwistripit@hotmail.com 1 

Kiarra Milligan kiarra1144@gmail.com 1 

Toby Cobb tobycobb10@gmail.com 1 

Sam Olivier samolivier7704@live.com.au 1 

Amber Van Gool  1 

Gemma Twigg  1 

Jo Van Dam  1 

Lily Cathcart  1 

Coco Marshall  1 

Paul Woods  1 

Cheree Dodkin  1 

Bimba Elliott  1 

   

   

Vyninka Arlow  HP 

Adrian Hinchliffe  HP 

Xiangning Chen  HP 

Edwin Jongejans  HP 
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